SCHEDULE - KINGS

Date

Apr 22,17
Apr 29, 17
May 06, 17
May 13, 17
May 14, 17
May 27, 17
Jun 03, 17
Jun 10, 17
Jun 17, 17
Jun 24, 17

S
2

spring 2017 / BANTAM / JUNIOR (1999-2002)

Home
Penguins
Maple Leafs
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
Blackhawks
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Blackhawks

Penguins

Visitor
KINGS
KINGS
Blackhawks
Penguins
Maple Leafs
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS
KINGS

Time

6:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

Location

Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Huron Park RC
Huron Park RC
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Huron Park RC
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1
Carmen Corbasson CC - 1

Carmen Corbasson CC - 1



